
#17 Boys 100 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MARTIN, Thane No. Central 12.14 10

2 STALNAKER, Weiand Holgate 12.30 8

3 STAMPER, Carson Edon 12.53 6

4 MEEK, Carter Montpelier 12.54 5

5 SLONE, Derrick Edon 12.92 4

6 BERKEBILE, Trent Stryker 13.37 3

7 SHAFFER, Aryan Hilltop 13.38 2

8 TEWKSBURY, Mason Stryker 14.63 1

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MARTIN, Thane No. Central 12.20  (NW)q 2(1)

2 STALNAKER, Weiand Holgate 12.25  (NW)q 2(2)

3 STAMPER, Carson Edon 12.45  (NW)q 1(1)

4 MEEK, Carter Montpelier 12.46  (NW)q 1(2)

5 SLONE, Derrick Edon 12.77  (NW)q 1(3)

6 SHAFFER, Aryan Hilltop 13.32  (NW)q 2(3)

7 BERKEBILE, Trent Stryker 13.39  (NW)q 2(4)

8 TEWKSBURY, Mason Stryker 13.64  (NW)q 2(5)

9 BEERS, Grady Fayette 16.20  (NW) 2(6)

10 WILSON, Chaz Fayette 16.88  (NW) 1(4)

11 OROZCO, Santos Holgate 17.78  (NW) 1(5)

RINGLER, Will Pettisville DQ  (NW) 1

BIEBER, Khail Pettisville DQ  (NW) 1

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 STAMPER, Carson Edon 12.45q

2 MEEK, Carter Montpelier 12.46q

3 SLONE, Derrick Edon 12.77q

4 WILSON, Chaz Fayette 16.88

5 OROZCO, Santos Holgate 17.78

RINGLER, Will Pettisville DQ

BIEBER, Khail Pettisville DQ

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MARTIN, Thane No. Central 12.20q

2 STALNAKER, Weiand Holgate 12.25q

3 SHAFFER, Aryan Hilltop 13.32q

4 BERKEBILE, Trent Stryker 13.39q

5 TEWKSBURY, Mason Stryker 13.64q

6 BEERS, Grady Fayette 16.20

#18 Boys 200 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 STALNAKER, Weiand Holgate 25.55 10

2 WOENKER, Brendan Fayette 25.80 8

3 MEEK, Carter Montpelier 25.85 6

4 STEWART, Cody Stryker 26.19 5

5 TRAUSCH, Camden Edon 26.68 4

6 SLONE, Derrick Edon 27.16 3

7 RICHMOND, Braxton Montpelier 27.52 2

8 SHAFFER, Aryan Hilltop 28.36 1

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 STALNAKER, Weiand Holgate 25.67  (NW)q 2(1)

2 MEEK, Carter Montpelier 26.11  (NW)q 2(2)

3 RICHMOND, Braxton Montpelier 26.13  (NW)q 1(1)

4 WOENKER, Brendan Fayette 26.22  (NW)q 2(3)

5 STEWART, Cody Stryker 26.77  (NW)q 1(2)

6 SLONE, Derrick Edon 27.58  (NW)q 1(3)

7 SHAFFER, Aryan Hilltop 28.15  (NW)q 1(4)

8 TRAUSCH, Camden Edon 28.34  (NW)q 2(4)

9 GHENT, Thomas No. Central 28.99  (NW) 2(5)

10 TURNER, Tyson No. Central 34.17  (NW) 1(5)

11 HAND, Jesse Stryker 34.22  (NW) 2(6)

12 JOHNSTON, Tucker Fayette 38.13  (NW) 1(6)

THORNTON, Hayden Pettisville DQ  (NW) 1

VAJEN, Gibby Pettisville DQ  (NW) 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 RICHMOND, Braxton Montpelier 26.13q

2 STEWART, Cody Stryker 26.77q

3 SLONE, Derrick Edon 27.58q

4 SHAFFER, Aryan Hilltop 28.15q

5 TURNER, Tyson No. Central 34.17

6 JOHNSTON, Tucker Fayette 38.13

THORNTON, Hayden Pettisville DQ

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 STALNAKER, Weiand Holgate 25.67q

2 MEEK, Carter Montpelier 26.11q

3 WOENKER, Brendan Fayette 26.22q

4 TRAUSCH, Camden Edon 28.34q

5 GHENT, Thomas No. Central 28.99

6 HAND, Jesse Stryker 34.22

VAJEN, Gibby Pettisville DQ
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#19 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GALVIN, Alex Pettisville 59.45 1(1) 10

2 WOENKER, Brendan Fayette 1:00.61 1(2) 8

3 MEEK, Carter Montpelier 1:01.00 1(3) 6

4 TRAUSCH, Camden Edon 1:01.20 1(4) 5

5 ATKINSON, Walker Stryker 1:04.97 2(1) 4

6 MORALES, Zepplin Montpelier 1:04.98 2(2) 3

7 ENGEL, Corbin Holgate 1:05.43 1(5) 2

8 WHEELER, Ryder Edon 1:07.90 1(6) 1

9 MCMILLEN, Brody Holgate 1:10.76 2(3)

10 BEERS, Grady Fayette 1:16.54 2(4)

11 TURNER, Tyson No. Central 1:22.24 2(5)

KNIERIM, Dawson Pettisville DNF 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 GALVIN, Alex Pettisville 59.45

2 WOENKER, Brendan Fayette 1:00.61

3 MEEK, Carter Montpelier 1:01.00

4 TRAUSCH, Camden Edon 1:01.20

5 ENGEL, Corbin Holgate 1:05.43

6 WHEELER, Ryder Edon 1:07.90

Section 2 of 2

1 ATKINSON, Walker Stryker 1:04.97

2 MORALES, Zepplin Montpelier 1:04.98

3 MCMILLEN, Brody Holgate 1:10.76

4 BEERS, Grady Fayette 1:16.54

5 TURNER, Tyson No. Central 1:22.24

KNIERIM, Dawson Pettisville DNF

#20 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GALVIN, Alex Pettisville 2:15.32 10

2 FRITZ, Carter Holgate 2:15.35 8

3 MCFARLEN, Owen Edon 2:28.40 6

4 ENGEL, Corbin Holgate 2:28.45 5

5 STAMBAUGH, Garrett Fayette 2:34.77 4

6 BERKEBILE, Trent Stryker 2:47.45 3

7 OSTERDAY, Graycen Pettisville 2:51.22 2

8 WERTS, Austin Stryker 2:54.70 1

9 TOWERS, Wyatt Edon 2:56.10

10 MAGINN, Will Fayette 2:59.70

11 STEWART, Jacob Hilltop 3:10.50

12 CROMIE, John Montpelier 4:10.00

#21 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 FRITZ, Carter Holgate 5:06.84 10

2 LEININGER, Opie Fayette 5:14.84 8

3 MCFARLEN, Owen Edon 5:34.96 6

4 STAMBAUGH, Garrett Fayette 5:42.69 5

5 WESTRICK, Emmett Holgate 5:53.16 4

6 TOWERS, Wyatt Edon 6:09.57 3

7 WERTS, Austin Stryker 6:12.54 2

8 TALBOTT, Brayden Hilltop 6:12.71 1

9 STEWART, Jacob Hilltop 6:57.05

VANDENBERGHE, Joe Pettisville DNF

ANDRES, Carson Pettisville DNF

#22 Boys 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GALVIN, Alex Pettisville 16.61 10

2 HOGREFE, Camden Pettisville 17.47 8

3 MOYER, Parker Edon 19.77 6

4 DENNISON, Joe Stryker 20.56 5

5 KIESS, Lincoln Edon 21.02 4

6 PENNINGTON, Zander Holgate 22.14 3

#23 Boys 200m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HARTMAN, Samuel Pettisville 28.94  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 RICHMOND, Braxton Montpelier 30.78  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 MARTIN, Thane No. Central 31.10  (NW) 1(3) 6

4 THORNTON, Hayden Pettisville 31.70  (NW) 1(4) 5

5 SCHANG, Dawson Fayette 33.80  (NW) 1(5) 4

6 KIESS, Lincoln Edon 33.89  (NW) 1(6) 3

7 RIVAS, Dylan Stryker 35.26  (NW) 2(1) 2

8 MUNLEY, Adam Holgate 35.76  (NW) 2(2) 1

9 PENNINGTON, Zander Holgate 36.51  (NW) 2(3)

MOYER, Parker Edon DQ  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HARTMAN, Samuel Pettisville 28.94

2 RICHMOND, Braxton Montpelier 30.78

3 MARTIN, Thane No. Central 31.10

4 THORNTON, Hayden Pettisville 31.70

5 SCHANG, Dawson Fayette 33.80

6 KIESS, Lincoln Edon 33.89

MOYER, Parker Edon DQ

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 RIVAS, Dylan Stryker 35.26
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#23 Boys 200m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 MUNLEY, Adam Holgate 35.76

3 PENNINGTON, Zander Holgate 36.51

#24 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Stryker (A) 53.70 10

1) DENNISON, Joe 2) RIVAS, Dylan

3) ATKINSON, Walker 4) STEWART, Cody

2 Pettisville (A) 58.63 8

1) VAJEN, Gibby 2) RINGLER, Will

3) HOYLMAN, Kobe 4) HOGREFE, Zander

3 Edon (A) 1:02.20 6

1) NESTER, Tripp 2) HAND, Brady

3) CISNEROS, Gage 4) JOHNSON, Gavin

4 Montpelier (A) 1:02.84 5

1) MORALES, Zepplin 2) CLIFFORD, Travis

3) FLETCHER, Anthony 4) BROWN, Mason

5 Hilltop (A) 1:06.21 4

1) GILLETT, Gauge 2) SIEGEL, Evan

3) STOCKLIN, Peyton 4) EICH, Josiah

6 Fayette (A) 1:07.31 3

1) MAGINN, Will 2) JOHNSTON, Tucker

3) WILSON, Chaz 4) OHLEMACHER, Joseph

7 Holgate (A) 1:09.41 2

1) ASHBAUGH, Ian 2) OROZCO, Santos

3) SHEETS, Garrett 4) HOELLRICH, Zachary

#25 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Stryker (A) 1:56.44 10

1) WERTS, Austin 2) ATKINSON, Walker

3) BERKEBILE, Trent 4) STEWART, Cody

2 Pettisville (A) 2:02.95 8

1) VAJEN, Gibby 2) KNIERIM, Dawson

3) RINGLER, Will 4) HOGREFE, Zander

3 Montpelier (A) 2:03.89 6

1) MORALES, Zepplin 2) RIGGENBACH, Ryan

3) HUMBARGER, Logan 4) FLETCHER, Anthony

4 Edon (A) 2:05.40 5

1) KESSLER, Micah 2) TRENT, Brady

3) BURKHART, Koewin 4) THIEL, Cayden

5 Holgate (A) 2:12.82 4

1) ASHBAUGH, Ian 2) THOME, Colton

3) SHEETS, Garrett 4) MUNLEY, Adam

6 Fayette (A) 2:19.20 3

1) BEERS, Grady 2) JOHNSTON, Tucker

3) MAGINN, Will 4) OHLEMACHER, Joseph

#26 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Pettisville (A) 4:25.12 10

1) HARTMAN, Samuel 2) KNIERIM, Dawson

3) OSTERDAY, Graycen 4) THORNTON, Hayden

2 Edon (A) 4:29.27 8

1) WHEELER, Ryder 2) THIEL, Cayden

3) MOYER, Parker 4) STAMPER, Carson

3 Montpelier (A) 5:43.22 6

1) MEARING, Aideyn 2) BROWN, Mason

3) FLETCHER, Anthony 4) HUMBARGER, Logan

Holgate (A) DNS

1) ASHBAUGH, Ian 2) THOME, Colton

3) SHEETS, Garrett 4) MUNLEY, Adam

Hilltop (A) DNS

1) TALBOTT, Brayden 2) GILLETT, Gauge

3) EICH, Josiah 4) STEWART, Jacob

#27 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Holgate (A) 10:15.44 10

1) WESTRICK, Emmett 2) ENGEL, Corbin

3) MCMILLEN, Brody 4) FRITZ, Carter

2 Fayette (A) 10:21.23 8

1) WOENKER, Brendan 2) STAMBAUGH, Garrett

3) SCHANG, Dawson 4) LEININGER, Opie

3 Pettisville (A) 12:06.17 6

1) HOGREFE, Zander 2) VAJEN, Gibby

3) RINGLER, Will 4) KNIERIM, Dawson

4 Edon (A) 12:28.77 5

1) TOWERS, Wyatt 2) WHITNEY, Skyler

3) THIEL, Cayden 4) HAND, Brady

5 Montpelier (A) 16:39.08 4

1) BROWN, Weston 2) KELLER, Hayden

3) CROMIE, John 4) MEARING, Aideyn

#28 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MARTIN, Thane No. Central 5' 2" 10

2 HOGREFE, Camden Pettisville 5' 2" 8

3 HARTMAN, Samuel Pettisville 4' 10" 6

4 WESTRICK, Emmett Holgate 4' 10" 5

5 GHENT, Thomas No. Central 4' 8" 4

6 SLONE, Derrick Edon 4' 4" 2.5

6 MCMILLEN, Brody Holgate 4' 4" 2.5

8 KIESS, Lincoln Edon 4' 4" 1

9 EICH, Josiah Hilltop 4' 0"

9 GILLETT, Gauge Hilltop 4' 0"
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#28 Boys High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

RIVAS, Dylan Stryker NH

#29 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 TRAUSCH, Camden Edon 8' 0" 10

2 TALBOTT, Brayden Hilltop 7' 6" 8

3 WHITNEY, Skyler Edon 7' 6" 6

4 LEININGER, Opie Fayette 7' 0" 4.5

4 THORNTON, Hayden Pettisville 7' 0" 4.5

6 SCHANG, Dawson Fayette 7' 0" 3

7 HUMBARGER, Logan Montpelier 6' 0" 2

VANDENBERGHE, Joe Pettisville DQ

#30 Boys Long Jump
Finals
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HOGREFE, Camden Pettisville 16' 2"  (NW) 10

2 MCFARLEN, Owen Edon 15' 81 /2  (NW) 8

3 DENNISON, Joe Stryker 15' 81 /4  (NW) 6

4 RICHMOND, Braxton Montpelier 15' 11 /2  (NW) 5

5 STAMPER, Carson Edon 14' 8"  (NW) 4

6 GHENT, Thomas No. Central 14' 51 /4  (NW) 3

7 OSTERDAY, Graycen Pettisville 14' 11 /2  (NW) 2

8 SHAFFER, Aryan Hilltop 12' 9"  (NW) 1

9 PENNINGTON, Zander Holgate 12' 4"  (NW)

Prelims
Pl Name Team Mark
1 HOGREFE, Camden Pettisville 15' 9"  (NW)

2 MCFARLEN, Owen Edon 15' 81 /4  (NW)

3 RICHMOND, Braxton Montpelier 15' 11 /2  (NW)

4 STAMPER, Carson Edon 14' 8"  (NW)

5 GHENT, Thomas No. Central 14' 51 /4  (NW)

6 DENNISON, Joe Stryker 14' 41 /4  (NW)

7 OSTERDAY, Graycen Pettisville 14' 11 /2  (NW)

8 SHAFFER, Aryan Hilltop 12' 9"  (NW)

9 PENNINGTON, Zander Holgate 12' 4"  (NW)

10 OHLEMACHER, Joseph Fayette 10' 113 /4  (NW)

11 TURNER, Tyson No. Central 10' 103 /4  (NW)

12 HOELLRICH, Zachary Holgate 8' 93 /4  (NW)

#31 Boys Shot Put
Finals
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 TRENT, Brady Edon 45' 10" 10

2 CLIFFORD, Travis Montpelier 41' 0" 8

#31 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Finals
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
3 HOYLMAN, Kobe Pettisville 40' 4" 6

4 RIGGENBACH, Ryan Montpelier 40' 2" 5

5 STALNAKER, Weiand Holgate 35' 73 /4 4

6 BREEN, Lane Stryker 33' 3" 3

7 STUCKEY, Cooper Stryker 30' 7" 2

8 THOME, Colton Holgate 29' 43 /4 1

9 KESSLER, Micah Edon 29' 4"

Prelims
Pl Name Team Mark
1 TRENT, Brady Edon 44' 111 /2

2 CLIFFORD, Travis Montpelier 41' 0"

3 HOYLMAN, Kobe Pettisville 39' 81 /2

3 RIGGENBACH, Ryan Montpelier 39' 81 /2

5 STALNAKER, Weiand Holgate 35' 73 /4

6 BREEN, Lane Stryker 31' 21 /2

7 STUCKEY, Cooper Stryker 30' 7"

8 THOME, Colton Holgate 29' 43 /4

9 KESSLER, Micah Edon 29' 3"

10 GIRDHAM, Brady Pettisville 27' 63 /4

11 STOCKLIN, Peyton Hilltop 25' 71 /4

12 SIEGEL, Evan Hilltop 22' 03 /4

13 OEHLERS, Clark Fayette 20' 93 /4

#32 Boys Discus
Finals
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HOYLMAN, Kobe Pettisville 126' 5" 10

2 TRENT, Brady Edon 124' 8" 8

3 RIGGENBACH, Ryan Montpelier 116' 1" 6

4 CLIFFORD, Travis Montpelier 111' 10" 5

5 GROVE, Jaron Edon 96' 4" 4

6 GIRDHAM, Brady Pettisville 80' 7" 3

7 STUCKEY, Cooper Stryker 71' 9" 2

8 MARSHALL, Jeremiah Holgate 71' 2" 1

9 BREEN, Lane Stryker 68' 6"

Prelims
Pl Name Team Mark
1 HOYLMAN, Kobe Pettisville 126' 5"

2 TRENT, Brady Edon 124' 8"

3 RIGGENBACH, Ryan Montpelier 116' 1"

4 CLIFFORD, Travis Montpelier 111' 10"

5 GROVE, Jaron Edon 96' 4"

6 GIRDHAM, Brady Pettisville 80' 7"
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#32 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Mark
7 STUCKEY, Cooper Stryker 71' 7"

8 MARSHALL, Jeremiah Holgate 71' 2"

9 BREEN, Lane Stryker 68' 6"

10 STOCKLIN, Peyton Hilltop 59' 10"

11 OEHLERS, Clark Fayette 58' 4"

12 SIEGEL, Evan Hilltop 48' 4"

13 OROZCO, Santos Holgate 45' 6"

#1 Girls 100 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DAVIS, Grace Pettisville 13.28 10

2 RODRIGUEZ, Nayah Hilltop 13.39 8

3 KING, Braylin Pettisville 13.48 6

4 MILLER, Anabella Stryker 14.15 5

5 KNAPP, Ella Holgate 14.18 4

6 CLEMENS, McKenzie Stryker 14.33 3

7 BREHM, Aspen Fayette 14.50 2

8 SCHAFFNER, Carlee Hilltop 14.73 1

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 DAVIS, Grace Pettisville 13.72  (NW)q 2(1)

2 RODRIGUEZ, Nayah Hilltop 13.78  (NW)q 2(2)

3 KING, Braylin Pettisville 14.10  (NW)q 1(1)

4 MILLER, Anabella Stryker 14.47  (NW)q 2(3)

5 KNAPP, Ella Holgate 14.59  (NW)q 2(4)

6 SCHAFFNER, Carlee Hilltop 14.81  (NW)q 1(2)

7 CLEMENS, McKenzie Stryker 14.82  (NW)q 1(3)

8 BREHM, Aspen Fayette 15.13  (NW)q 1(4)

9 CURTIS, Taylor Montpelier 15.22  (NW) 1(5)

10 WADE, Stefanie Montpelier 15.43  (NW) 1(6)

11 PERSON, Sarah Edon 15.65  (NW) 1(7)

12 GIESIGE, Addalynn Holgate 15.70  (NW) 2(5)

13 DICKINSON, Alexa No. Central 15.78  (NW) 2(6)

14 ABRAMS, Desiree No. Central 16.20  (NW) 2(7)

15 HERMAN, Paisley Edon 16.40  (NW) 2(8)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 KING, Braylin Pettisville 14.10q

2 SCHAFFNER, Carlee Hilltop 14.81q

3 CLEMENS, McKenzie Stryker 14.82q

#1 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
4 BREHM, Aspen Fayette 15.13q

5 CURTIS, Taylor Montpelier 15.22

6 WADE, Stefanie Montpelier 15.43

7 PERSON, Sarah Edon 15.65

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 DAVIS, Grace Pettisville 13.72q

2 RODRIGUEZ, Nayah Hilltop 13.78q

3 MILLER, Anabella Stryker 14.47q

4 KNAPP, Ella Holgate 14.59q

5 GIESIGE, Addalynn Holgate 15.70

6 DICKINSON, Alexa No. Central 15.78

7 ABRAMS, Desiree No. Central 16.20

8 HERMAN, Paisley Edon 16.40

#2 Girls 200 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SAVAGE, Brynleigh Fayette 28.32 10

2 RODRIGUEZ, Nayah Hilltop 29.13 8

3 KING, Braylin Pettisville 29.84 6

4 HAY, Lexie Edon 30.47 5

5 BECK, Haiden Pettisville 30.58 4

6 MOORE, Adaleia Hilltop 30.82 3

7 CURTIS, Taylor Montpelier 31.19 2

8 WARNER, Andi Fayette 31.43 1

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SAVAGE, Brynleigh Fayette 29.41  (NW)q 1(1)

2 RODRIGUEZ, Nayah Hilltop 29.56  (NW)q 2(1)

3 KING, Braylin Pettisville 30.14  (NW)q 2(2)

4 BECK, Haiden Pettisville 31.06  (NW)q 1(2)

5 MOORE, Adaleia Hilltop 31.07  (NW)q 1(3)

6 HAY, Lexie Edon 31.63  (NW)q 2(3)

7 CURTIS, Taylor Montpelier 32.01  (NW)q 1(4)

8 WARNER, Andi Fayette 32.06  (NW)q 1(5)

9 KNAPP, Ella Holgate 32.13  (NW) 2(4)

10 BOWERS, Ava Stryker 32.44  (NW) 2(5)

11 ABRAMS, Desiree No. Central 34.46  (NW) 2(6)

12 WADE, Stefanie Montpelier 35.08  (NW) 2(7)

13 ZIMMERLY, Madalyn Holgate 38.01  (NW) 1(6)

14 DENSTEDT, Caylee No. Central 39.31  (NW) 1(7)

HEAT RESULTS
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#2 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 SAVAGE, Brynleigh Fayette 29.41q

2 BECK, Haiden Pettisville 31.06q

3 MOORE, Adaleia Hilltop 31.07q

4 CURTIS, Taylor Montpelier 32.01q

5 WARNER, Andi Fayette 32.06q

6 ZIMMERLY, Madalyn Holgate 38.01

7 DENSTEDT, Caylee No. Central 39.31

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 RODRIGUEZ, Nayah Hilltop 29.56q

2 KING, Braylin Pettisville 30.14q

3 HAY, Lexie Edon 31.63q

4 KNAPP, Ella Holgate 32.13

5 BOWERS, Ava Stryker 32.44

6 ABRAMS, Desiree No. Central 34.46

7 WADE, Stefanie Montpelier 35.08

#3 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DAVIS, Grace Pettisville 1:09.05 1(1) 10

2 DONOVAN, Anna Stryker 1:09.92 1(2) 8

3 THOMPSON, Addison Pettisville 1:15.01 1(3) 6

4 BREHM, Aspen Fayette 1:15.59 2(1) 5

5 MCGEE, Aislinn Montpelier 1:16.82 1(4) 4

6 KESSLER, Ally Fayette 1:17.85 1(5) 3

7 BLEVINS, Averey Stryker 1:18.66 2(2) 2

8 MOORE, Adaleia Hilltop 1:19.45 1(6) 1

9 PECK, Lillian Holgate 1:21.44 2(3)

10 ABRAMS, Desiree No. Central 1:25.84 2(4)

11 ELSTON, Amya Holgate 1:31.42 2(5)

12 WRIGHT, Lexa No. Central 1:33.14 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 DAVIS, Grace Pettisville 1:09.05

2 DONOVAN, Anna Stryker 1:09.92

3 THOMPSON, Addison Pettisville 1:15.01

4 MCGEE, Aislinn Montpelier 1:16.82

5 KESSLER, Ally Fayette 1:17.85

6 MOORE, Adaleia Hilltop 1:19.45

Section 2 of 2

1 BREHM, Aspen Fayette 1:15.59

2 BLEVINS, Averey Stryker 1:18.66

3 PECK, Lillian Holgate 1:21.44

4 ABRAMS, Desiree No. Central 1:25.84

#3 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 ELSTON, Amya Holgate 1:31.42

6 WRIGHT, Lexa No. Central 1:33.14

#4 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SUYDAM, Emily Hilltop 2:42.64 10

2 MALDONADO, Keren Pettisville 2:49.87 8

3 CRUZ, Martha No. Central 2:52.53 6

4 SIMON, Monroe Fayette 2:54.54 5

5 VANCE, Caroline Holgate 3:00.97 4

6 BLEVINS, Averey Stryker 3:05.64 3

7 SCHWARTZ, Brynnley Pettisville 3:14.65 2

8 KUNKLE, Kennedy Fayette 3:16.05 1

9 SCHUETTE, Madilynn Holgate 3:21.89

10 CHEESEMAN, Breanna Stryker 3:29.14

11 BISHOP, Libby Montpelier 3:42.36

#5 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SUYDAM, Emily Hilltop 6:04.10 10

2 MALDONADO, Keren Pettisville 6:18.61 8

3 SIMON, Monroe Fayette 6:24.71 6

4 VANCE, Caroline Holgate 6:44.14 5

5 MILLER, Madison Pettisville 7:07.68 4

6 KELLY, Isabelle Holgate 7:14.31 3

7 KUNKLE, Kennedy Fayette 7:27.10 2

8 CHEESEMAN, Breanna Stryker 7:27.24 1

9 BISHOP, Libby Montpelier 8:24.74

SIEGEL, Zia Hilltop DNS

#6 Girls 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GRITEMAN, Kyra Pettisville 17.28 10

2 DONOVAN, Anna Stryker 17.84 8

3 PHILLIPS, Shelby Fayette 17.94 6

4 WYSE, Sophie Pettisville 18.97 5

5 VANCE, Emersyn Holgate 19.72 4

6 SONNENBERG, Grace Holgate 19.97 3

7 REITZEL, Clara Edon 21.83 2

8 HAWKINS, Mia Edon 23.40 1

#7 Girls 200m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GRITEMAN, Kyra Pettisville 33.84 10

2 PHILLIPS, Shelby Fayette 33.99 8
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#7 Girls 200m Hurdles (cont'd)
Wind:  (+0.0)

3 WYSE, Sophie Pettisville 35.19 6

4 VANCE, Emersyn Holgate 35.58 5

5 REITZEL, Clara Edon 37.06 4

6 SONNENBERG, Grace Holgate 37.84 3

7 SCHAFFNER, Carlee Hilltop 39.07 2

8 LANIUS, Brooklynn Hilltop 39.09 1

#8 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Stryker (A) 1:00.54 10

1) CLEMENS, McKenzie 2) MILLER, Anabella

3) GOEBEL, Khloe 4) DONOVAN, Anna

2 Pettisville (A) 1:01.19 8

1) WONDERLY, Lizzie 2) RIPKE, Maggie

3) LEDYARD, Alyssa 4) HALEY, Emma

3 Holgate (A) 1:04.23 6

1) KNAPP, Ella 2) GIESIGE, Addalynn

3) GIBSON, Quinnlyn 4) ROSEBROOK, Lola

4 Edon (A) 1:05.14 5

1) HAWKINS, Mia 2) SNYDER, Addi

3) HAY, Lexie 4) HAY, Riley

5 Hilltop (A) 1:05.26 4

1) DICKINSON, Rachel 2) MARVIN, Emily

3) EISEL, Reese 4) LANIUS, Brooklynn

#9 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Pettisville (A) 2:03.62 10

1) BIEBER, Evelyn 2) BECK, Haiden

3) KING, Braylin 4) MILLER, Ariyah

2 Fayette (A) 2:04.16 8

1) WARNER, Andi 2) KESSLER, Ally

3) PHILLIPS, Shelby 4) SAVAGE, Brynleigh

3 Holgate (A) 2:17.20 6

1) GIBSON, Quinnlyn 2) HOFFER, Layla

3) ROSEBROOK, Lola 4) REED, Skyla

Edon (A) DNS

1) HAY, Riley 2) HERMAN, Paisley

3) PERSON, Sarah 4) LILYANN, Mcbride

#10 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Pettisville (A) 4:46.24 10

1) BIEBER, Evelyn 2) MILLER, Ariyah

3) DAVIS, Addison 4) DAVIS, Grace

#10 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
2 Fayette (A) 5:14.69 8

1) KESSLER, Ally 2) BREHM, Aspen

3) SIMON, Monroe 4) KUNKLE, Kennedy

3 Holgate (A) 5:20.70 6

1) PECK, Lillian 2) JONES, Karlen

3) ENGEL, Alexis 4) HOFFER, Layla

4 Hilltop (A) 5:47.50 5

1) DICKINSON, Rachel 2) LANIUS, Brooklynn

3) SIEGEL, Zia 4) MOORE, Adaleia

#11 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Pettisville (A) 14:01.76 10

1) WYSE, Sophie 2) MILLER, Madison

3) SCHWARTZ, Brynnley 4) MALDONADO, Keren

2 Holgate (A) 14:08.13 8

1) HOFFER, Layla 2) PARSONS, Amanda

3) ENGEL, Alexis 4) SCHUETTE, Madilynn

#12 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DAVIS, Addison Pettisville 4' 8" 10

2 RODRIGUEZ, Nayah Hilltop 4' 2" 8

3 BIEBER, Evelyn Pettisville 4' 2" 6

4 REITZEL, Clara Edon 3' 10" 5

5 GOEBEL, Khloe Stryker 3' 10" 3.5

5 DICKINSON, Alexa No. Central 3' 10" 3.5

7 HOELLRICH, Lydia Holgate 3' 8" 1.5

7 HAWKINS, Mia Edon 3' 8" 1.5

9 KELLY, Isabelle Holgate 3' 6"

BISHOP, Libby Montpelier NH

#13 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WIXOM, Caite Pettisville 7' 6" 10

2 DAVIS, Addison Pettisville 7' 6" 8

3 DICKINSON, Rachel Hilltop 5' 0" 6

4 SIEGEL, Zia Hilltop 4' 0" 5

#14 Girls Long Jump
Finals
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MILLER, Ariyah Pettisville 14' 11 /2  (NW) 10

2 SAVAGE, Brynleigh Fayette 13' 61 /2  (NW) 8

3 WARNER, Andi Fayette 13' 11 /4  (NW) 6

4 CLEMENS, McKenzie Stryker 12' 113 /4  (NW) 5
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#14 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Finals
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
5 MILLER, Anabella Stryker 12' 81 /2  (NW) 4

6 SCHAFFNER, Carlee Hilltop 12' 61 /4  (NW) 3

7 VANCE, Caroline Holgate 12' 11 /2  (NW) 2

8 SUYDAM, Emily Hilltop 11' 91 /2  (NW) 1

9 DICKINSON, Alexa No. Central 11' 5"  (NW)

10 THOMPSON, Addison Pettisville 11' 31 /2  (NW)

Prelims
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 MILLER, Ariyah Pettisville 14' 11 /2  (NW) 1(1)

2 SAVAGE, Brynleigh Fayette 13' 61 /2  (NW) 1(2)

3 WARNER, Andi Fayette 13' 13 /4  (NW) 1(3)

4 CLEMENS, McKenzie Stryker 12' 113 /4  (NW) 2(1)

5 MILLER, Anabella Stryker 12' 81 /2  (NW) 1(4)

6 SUYDAM, Emily Hilltop 11' 91 /2  (NW) 1(5)

7 VANCE, Caroline Holgate 11' 6"  (NW) 1(6)

8 DICKINSON, Alexa No. Central 11' 5"  (NW) 2(2)

9 THOMPSON, Addison Pettisville 11' 31 /2  (NW) 2(3)

10 SCHAFFNER, Carlee Hilltop 11' 31 /4  (NW) 2(4)

11 CURTIS, Taylor Montpelier 11' 3"  (NW) 1(7)

12 HAY, Lexie Edon 10' 11"  (NW) 1(8)

13 DENSTEDT, Caylee No. Central 10' 83 /4  (NW) 2(5)

14 HERMAN, Paisley Edon 9' 31 /2  (NW) 2(6)

HEDEAN, Rylee Holgate DQ  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MILLER, Ariyah Pettisville 14' 11 /2  (NW)

2 SAVAGE, Brynleigh Fayette 13' 61 /2  (NW)

3 WARNER, Andi Fayette 13' 13 /4  (NW)

4 MILLER, Anabella Stryker 12' 81 /2  (NW)

5 SUYDAM, Emily Hilltop 11' 91 /2  (NW)

6 VANCE, Caroline Holgate 11' 6"  (NW)

7 CURTIS, Taylor Montpelier 11' 3"  (NW)

8 HAY, Lexie Edon 10' 11"  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 CLEMENS, McKenzie Stryker 12' 113 /4  (NW)

2 DICKINSON, Alexa No. Central 11' 5"  (NW)

3 THOMPSON, Addison Pettisville 11' 31 /2  (NW)

4 SCHAFFNER, Carlee Hilltop 11' 31 /4  (NW)

5 DENSTEDT, Caylee No. Central 10' 83 /4  (NW)

6 HERMAN, Paisley Edon 9' 31 /2  (NW)

HEDEAN, Rylee Holgate DQ  (NW)

#15 Girls Shot Put
Finals
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SNYDER, Addi Edon 29' 101 /2 10

2 PARSONS, Amanda Holgate 29' 8" 8

3 LUGBILL, Elaina Pettisville 28' 71 /2 6

4 MAUGHERMAN, JayLynn Montpelier 28' 23 /4 5

5 HERMAN, Paisley Edon 27' 5" 4

6 WILLIAMS, Ellie Fayette 27' 13 /4 3

7 MCGEE, Aislinn Montpelier 26' 83 /4 2

8 PENDLETON, Ondria No. Central 26' 61 /4 1

9 DIGBY, Natalie Holgate 25' 6"

Prelims
Pl Name Team Mark
1 PARSONS, Amanda Holgate 29' 43 /4

2 LUGBILL, Elaina Pettisville 28' 71 /2

3 SNYDER, Addi Edon 27' 71 /4

4 WILLIAMS, Ellie Fayette 27' 13 /4

5 MAUGHERMAN, JayLynn Montpelier 26' 11"

6 MCGEE, Aislinn Montpelier 26' 83 /4

7 HERMAN, Paisley Edon 26' 81 /4

8 DIGBY, Natalie Holgate 25' 6"

9 PENDLETON, Ondria No. Central 25' 43 /4

10 TIETJE, Baylee Pettisville 25' 3"

11 CRUZ, Yulisa No. Central 24' 83 /4

12 MARVIN, Emily Hilltop 23' 11 /4

13 EISEL, Reese Hilltop 22' 11"

#16 Girls Discus
Finals
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 GOEBEL, Khloe Stryker 92' 3" 10

2 HOELLRICH, Lydia Holgate 85' 7" 8

3 SNYDER, Addi Edon 85' 1" 6

4 LUGBILL, Elaina Pettisville 73' 8" 5

5 WILLIAMS, Ellie Fayette 71' 3" 4

6 PARSONS, Amanda Holgate 67' 4" 3

7 MCGEE, Aislinn Montpelier 64' 10" 2

8 CRUZ, Yulisa No. Central 60' 10" 1

9 MARVIN, Emily Hilltop 59' 10"

Prelims
Pl Name Team Mark
1 GOEBEL, Khloe Stryker 92' 3"

2 SNYDER, Addi Edon 84' 5"

3 HOELLRICH, Lydia Holgate 80' 7"

4 LUGBILL, Elaina Pettisville 73' 8"
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#16 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Mark
5 WILLIAMS, Ellie Fayette 70' 6"

6 PARSONS, Amanda Holgate 64' 0"

7 MCGEE, Aislinn Montpelier 63' 6"

8 CRUZ, Yulisa No. Central 60' 10"

9 MARVIN, Emily Hilltop 59' 10"

10 HAY, Riley Edon 57' 5"

11 MAUGHERMAN, JayLynn Montpelier 52' 10"

12 TIETJE, Baylee Pettisville 52' 1"

13 PENDLETON, Ondria No. Central 48' 9"

14 EISEL, Reese Hilltop 47' 7"

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Pettisville PET2 136.5

2 Edon EDO2 128.5

3 Montpelier MON4 82

4 Holgate HOL2 80.5

5 Stryker STR5 59

6 Fayette FAY2 58.5

7 No. Central NCE2 33

8 Hilltop HTO3 17

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Pettisville PET2 188

2 Fayette FAY2 86

3 Holgate HOL2 79.5

4 Hilltop HTO3 76

5 Stryker STR5 62.5

6 Edon EDO2 43.5

7 Montpelier MON4 15

8 No. Central NCE2 11.5
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